
AUBURN HIGH SCHOOL

CROSS COUNTRY

2019

DAY DATE OPPONENT CC PLACE TIME BUS

Wed 8/28/2019 Athens-Auburn-Riverton-Maroa-Lincoln Athens 4:00 2:15

Tues 9/3/2019 Carlinville / Jerseyville / Gillespie Carlinville 4:15 D-2:15

Southwestern / Litchfield / Rochester Loveless Park A-2:30

(4:15 Jr. High - High school will follow)

Sat 9/7/2019 ROCHESTER INVITATIONAL Rochester 10:00 A-7:15

Girls - 10:15    Boys - 11:00 Community Park

Thurs 9/12/2019 Taylorville Taylorville 4:30 A-2:30

Fairgrounds - Taylorville / Pana CC Fairgrounds D-2:45

Pawnee-3:00 P-3:00

Sat 9/14/2019 Petersburg Invitational Petersburg 10:00 6:15

Tues 9/17/2019 Athens Invite Athens 4:30 2:45

Aub / Athens / Clinton/Stanford 

Tues 9/24/2019 Auburn, Lincoln, North Mac, Athens Auburn 4:30 Jr. high team will help

Staunton A-2:30

D-2:45

Sat 9/28/2019 Springfield Invitational Lincoln Park 9:45 A-8:00

9:45-JV Girls  10:30-Var. girls

11:15-Var. boys  11:45 - F/S boys

12:15 - JV boys

Thurs. 10/3/2019 Help at JH home meet @ Township Auburn 4:00

Sat. 10/5/2019 Dan Moy Jacksonville Invite- Flighted Jacksonville 9:30 A-7:30

Comm. Park

Tues. 10/15/2019 Sangamo Meet Mason City 4:15 2:00

Sat 10/19/2019 Peoria Heights Invitational Detweiler Park 1:00 10:00

Girls-1:00 / Boys-1:45 / Co-ed open 2:30

Sat 10/26/2019 Regionals TBA TBA TBA

Sat. 11/2/2019 Sectionals TBA TBA TBA

Sat. 11/9/2019 State TBA TBA TBA

AUBURN HIGH SCHOOL

CROSS COUNTRY

2010

DAY DATE OPPONENT CC PLACE TIME BUS

Tues 8/31/2010 Carlinville / Jerseyville / Gillespie X Carlinville 4:15 2:45

Southwestern / Litchfield / Rochester Lawless Park

(4:15 Jr. High - High school will follow)

Sat 9/4/2010 ROCHESTER INVITATIONAL X Rochester 10:00 8:30

Girls - 10:15    Boys - 11:00

Thurs 9/9/2010 Taylorville X Auburn 4:30

Sat 9/11/2010 Petersburg Invitational X Petersburg 10:00 8:00

and Sangamo Conference Meet

Mon 9/13/2010 Franklin F/S Invitational X Franklin 4:30 3:15

Girls-4:30 / Frosh - 5:00 / Soph-5:30

Tues 9/14/2010 Athens Invite X Athens 4:30 3:15

Aub / Riv / Lincoln / Athens / Lutheran

Tues 9/21/2010 Flashes Classic X Franklin 4:30 3:15

Girls-4:30 / JV-5:00 / Var - 5:30

Sat 9/25/2010 Springfield Invitational X Lincoln Park 9:45 8:00

9:45-JV Girls  10:30-Var. girls

11:15-Var. boys  11:45 - F/S boys

12:15 - JV boys

Tues 9/28/2010 Lutheran High Invite X Lutheran 4:00 3:15

Plains, Riverton, Calvary, Camp Point

Sat 10/2/2010 Jacksonville Invitational X Jacksonville 9;30 8:00

TUES 10/5/2010 Franklin / Rushville Invite X Franklin 4:30 3:15

(Flighted races)

Tues. 10/12/2010 Carlinville Invitational X Carlinville 4:30 2:45

Lawless Park

Sat 10/16/2010 Peoria Heights Invitational X Detweiler Park 1:00 TBA

Boys / Girls / JV

Sat 10/23/2010 Regionals TBA TBA TBA

Sat. 10/30/2010 Sectionals TBA TBA TBA


